

[image: image1.wmf]货、客运周转量

25.73

18.76

19.16

26.63

35.75

39.58

77.53

87.08

104.67

21.46

18.95

18.64

16.63

20.69

16.59

15.97

10

30

50

70

90

110

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

年份

亿吨（人）公里

货运周转量

旅客周转量



[image: image2.wmf]全社会供电量及增长速度

64.74

23.86

28.79

47.18

33.17

40.11

51.36

54.78

18.19

25.45

6.66

8.85

17.62

17.6

15.21

20.66

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

年份

亿千瓦时

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

%

供电量

比上年增长幅度


PAGE  

_1370333145.xls
图表1

		2003		2003

		2004		2004

		2005		2005

		2006		2006

		2007		2007

		2008		2008

		2009		2009

		2010		2010



货运周转量

旅客周转量

年份

亿吨（人）公里

货、客运周转量

18.76

15.97

19.16

16.59

26.63

20.69

35.75

16.63

39.58

18.64

77.53

18.95

87.08

21.46

104.67

25.73



Sheet1

		年份		2003		2004		2005		2006		2007		2008		2009		2010

		货运周转量		18.76		19.16		26.63		35.75		39.58		77.53		87.08		104.67

		旅客周转量		15.97		16.59		20.69		16.63		18.64		18.95		21.46		25.73
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		年份		2003		2004		2005		2006		2007		2008		2009		2010

		供电量		23.86		28.79		33.17		40.11		47.18		51.36		54.78		64.74

		比上年增长幅度		25.45		20.66		15.21		17.6		17.62		8.85		6.66		18.19






